

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI



COUNTRY TIME

## Drink Mix

LEMONADE 2 GAL YIELD POWDER POUCH

# 174359

**DIRECT**



CMP



15/14 OZ

### Ingredients

SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVES), SODIUM AND POTASSIUM BICARBONATE, MAGNESIUM OXIDE, NATURAL FLAVOR, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, CALCIUM CARBONATE, SODIUM CITRATE, ARTIFICIAL COLOR, NEOTAME, YELLOW 5.



# ALLERGY ALTERNATIVES PROVIDED DAILY:

**Plain potato chips**  
**Variety of fresh fruit**

BEACON STREET CAFE

# Breadstick

CHEESE STUFFED WHOLE-GRAIN-RICH 2.1 OZ CHILD-NUTRITION RAW FROZ

# 1623099

CMP

200/2.1 OZ



## Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID]), WATER, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, SUGAR, SEA SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENZYMES, CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: DATEM, CALCIUM CARBONATE, WHEAT GLUTEN, GUAR GUM, ASCORBIC ACID, CHERRY POWDER), SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, WHEAT STARCH, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH. FILLING: LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER, NONFAT DRY MILK, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, MOZZARELLA CHEESE POWDER (LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE [PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES], WHEY, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SODIUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID), WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, MALTODEXTRIN, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, DRIED WHOLE EGGS, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, CHEESE POWDER (CHEDDAR CHEESE [MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES], BUTTER [CREAM, SALT], MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, ENZYMES), SALT, DRIED GARLIC.

ROSELI

# Sauce

MARINARA TOMATO CAN SHELF STABLE FANCY CALIFORNIA

# 9330218



6/#10 CN



## Ingredients

DICED TOMATOES, TOMATO PUREE, SALT, DEHYDRATED ONION, PURE OLIVE OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, CITRIC ACID.

MON



CALIFORNIA CHURROS

# Churro

PLAIN 10" SS BULK FROZEN

# 8229965

CMP

100/2.1 OZ (\$0.27 / oz)

**Ingredients**

: CHURRO MIX WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], SUGAR, WHEAT STARCH, SOYBEAN OIL, BUTTERMILK, SOY FLOUR [CONTAINS SOY LECITHIN], FRUCTOSE, SALT, LEAVENING [SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE], ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, EGG WHITES, CREME FILLING HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, SUGAR, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, VEGETABLE SHORTENING [PALM OIL, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 60, CITRIC ACID AS ANTIOXIDANT], SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, PRESERVATIVES [POTASSIUM SORBATE, SODIUM BENZOATE], NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, PHOSPHORIC ACID, TITANIUM DIOXIDE [COLOR], YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6, WATER, VEGETABLE OIL CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA OIL, COTTONSEED OIL, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL.





INFINITY

## French Fries

FRENCH-FRY 3/8" CRINKLE-CUT EXTRA-LONG FROZEN DEEP V

# 5926547



CMP

6/5 LB (\$0.08 / oz)

### Ingredients

POTATOES, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, CANOLA, AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BETA CAROTENE COLOR, CORNSTARCH, DEXTRIN, DEXTROSE, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), RICE FLOUR, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, TO MAINTAIN NATURAL COLOR (TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, DISODIUM DIHYDROGEN PYROPHOSPHATE).



HEINZ

## Ketchup

TOMATO FANCY 33% SS FOIL PACKET SHELF STABLE

# 6002398

CMP

1000/9 GR

### Ingredients

TOMATO CONCENTRATE FROM RED RIPE TOMATOES, DISTILLED VINEGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, SALT, SPICE, ONION POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORING.



OTIS SPUNKMEYER SWEET DISCOVERY

# Sugar Cookie

COOKIE BUTTER SUGAR FROZEN

# 7296932

CMP

80/4 OZ



## Ingredients

ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR [CONTAINS MILK], CITRIC ACID, VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR]), EGGS, BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: INVERT SUGAR, SALT, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN. CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

THU

SUPERPRETZEL

# Pretzel

KING SOFT BAKED FROZEN

# 2011278

**CMP**

50/5 OZ (\$0.09 / oz)



## Ingredients

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, CORN SYRUP, YEAST, BICARBONATES AND CARBONATES OF SODA.

CHEFS COMPANION

# Cheese Sauce

SAUCE CHEESE AMERICAN ADD WATER POUCH SHELF STABLE

# 9373499

**DIRECT**

**CMP**



16/16 OZ (\$4.10 / lb)



## Ingredients

CHEESE BLEND [CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), WHEY, NATURAL FLAVORS, REDUCED LACTOSE WHEY, MALTODEXTRIN, CANOLA OIL, SALT, NATURAL BLUE CHEESE FLAVOR, BLUE CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, NONFAT DRY MILK, CITRIC ACID, SILICON DIOXIDE, YELLOW #5, YELLOW #6], MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED WHEY, PALM OIL, SALT, DEXTROSE, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF YEAST EXTRACT, SOYBEAN OIL, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SILICON DIOXIDE (PREVENT CAKING), XANTHAN GUM, SODIUM CASEINATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6.

FRI